
(Amount 

in Rs.)

Date of 

Receipt

Amount

Claimed

Amount

of claim

admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered 

by

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by

guarantee

Whether

related

party?

% of 

Voting

share in 

CoC

1 Brij Mohan 

Kapur

OCR-1 07-06-2023 4,40,00,000      2,61,01,918  Other 

Creditor

0 0 No 4,40,00,000    

2 Sahil Holding 

Pvt Ltd

OCR-2 01-03-2024 3,96,30,137      2,79,67,345  Other 

Creditor

0 0 No 3,96,30,137    

3 Sahender Pal 

Sachdeva

OCR-3 07-01-2024 1,89,14,384      1,29,04,932  Other 

Creditor

0 0 No 1,89,14,384    

Total Amount 10,25,44,521    6,69,74,195  10,25,44,521  

Annexure-9

Name of of the corporate debtor: ABW INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.09.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 10.12.2024

Remarks,

if any

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl.No. Name of 

Creditor

Indentific

ation

No.

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount

of

contingen

t

Claim

Amount

of any 

mutual

dues, 

that

may be 

Amount 

of

claim

not

admitted

Amount

of claim

under 

verification


